Mule Lighting , Inc.  46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905  800 556-7690 P  401 941-2929 F  www.mulelighting.com
SPECIFICATIONS: INTERNAL
Pinnacle WLCX/WLPCX Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
NOTE 1: SD comes standard (WLPCX units only)
NOTE 2: Black is standard on the WLCX/WLPCX (If no color option is selected, item will ship as standard)
NOTE 3: Specify type of fire alarm signal: normally open, normally closed or 6, 12, 24VDC (specify voltage used)
NOTE 4: Specify input voltage; Order controller for IRT separately (accessory HHC)
NOTE 5: LT available for WLPCX operation at 120V only
NOTE 6: Pendant mount requires pendant ready option and pendant stem accessory (must use canopy to maintain IP66 rating), consult factory for other stem lengths (12", 24" & 48" std)
Letter Mounting OptionsFaces
Accessories
Model
SELF-DIAGNOSTIC STANDARD ON ALL BATTERY MODELS
FL = flashing alarm
PK6  = pendant kit- specify length
SW = special wording-specify
LT5 = low temperature to -40°C
120SA  = 120 min emergency - WLPCX Only
2CK = Dual Circuit - WLCX Only
IRT4 = infrared testing
IH   = internal heater - specify input voltage
UDC  = 6-24VDC
FAI3  = fire alarm interface
Series A B C D E
WLPCX
WLCX 14" 9" 6.2" 10" 4"
356mm 229mm 157mm 254mm 102mm
The WLCX/WLPCX has a 120/277V input. The maintenance
free, sealed nickel cadmium batteries provide a minimum 90
minutes of emergency duration. Optional 120 minutes duration
battery is available. Solid state charger, self-diagnostic, and
transfer are standard on self powered units. The self powered
version comes standard with an external LED status indicator
and test switch.
SPECIFICATIONS: EXTERNAL
The WLCX/WLPCX is wet location/IP66 rated. Utilizes a
long-life neoprene gasket and is constructed from .420” thick,
heavy duty die-cast aluminum. The face plates are high abuse
clear polycarbonate recessed into the housing. Tamper resistant
screws are standard. The WLCX/WLPCX comes standard
black, (custom colors available). Perforated chevrons allow for
on-site selection. Single, double or universal face plate configu-
ration must be specified. An internal heater option with thermo-
stat is available for low temperature installations.
1 = Single
2 = Double
U = Universal
WLCX = AC Only
WLPCX = Battery Back-up
R= Red
G = Green
STEM12B6 (12" pendant stem, black)
STEM12W6 (12" pendant stem, white)
STEM24B6 (24" pendant stem, black)
STEM24W6 (24" pendant stem, white)
HHC (remote control for IRT)
U = Universal (standard) SD1 = Self-Diagnostics
Housing Color
B2 = Black
W = White
Ordering Example: WLPCX-1-R-B-U-SD
BAA / ARRA
Mule Lighting , Inc.  46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905  800 556-7690 P  401 941-2929 F  www.mulelighting.com
ELECTRICAL
BATTERY: The WLPCX (battery backup) operation model
is designed with a maintenance free, sealed nickel-cadmi-
um (Ni-Cd) battery providing a minimum emergency dura-